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Preisliste Mietfahrzeuge 
Kasten klein 
Mietdauer  Kilometer Preis in CHF exkl. MWST 
1/2 Tag  100 110.00 
1 Tag  150 160.00 
3 Tage  400 380.00 
Ab 1 Woche 800 690.00 
Ab 1 Monat  3’500 2’300.00 
Mehrkilometer 1 0.80 

Kasten 
Mietdauer  Kilometer Preis in CHF exkl. MWST 
1/2 Tag  100 130.00 
1 Tag  150 170.00 
3 Tage  400 420.00 
Ab 1 Woche 800 750.00 
Ab 1 Monat  3’500 2’500.00 
Mehrkilometer 1 0.90 

Koffer/Plane mit Hebebühne 
Mietdauer  Kilometer Preis in CHF exkl. MWST 
1/2 Tag  100 160.00 
1 Tag  150 220.00 
3 Tage  400 530.00 
Ab 1 Woche 800 990.00 
Ab 1 Monat  3’500 3’200.00 
Mehrkilometer 1 0.90 

Kühlwagen 
Mietdauer  Kilometer Preis in CHF exkl. MWST 
1/2 Tag  100 170.00 
1 Tag  150 240.00 
3 Tage  400 590.00 
Ab 1 Woche 800 1’150.00 
Ab 1 Monat  3’500 3’500.00 
Mehrkilometer 1 0.90 

Koffer-Anhänger mit Durchladesystem 
Mietdauer  Kilometer Preis in CHF exkl. MWST 
1/2 Tag  

 
100.00 

1 Tag  150.00 
Ab 1 Woche 650.00 
Ab 1 Monat  2’100.00 
 


